
#NAME?

 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME "4-5 "11-12 18-19 25-26 1-2 "8-9 15-16 22-23 "29-30 "6-7 13-14 20-21 27-28

Pat Bader 901-481-3922 R RL R R R RL R R RL R RL R R patbader3@gmail.com

Kathleen Blessing 479-236-0826 X* X* X* X* X* X* X* kme.blessing@gmail.com

Michael Davis 479-619-5131 X N N N X N N N N X N N N mbdavis@gmail.com

Cindy Fernando 214-564-7501 R R R X X X R X* R R cindy.fernando@gmail.com

Mary Nell Ford 901-833-0560 X R X R X X R X X mnford@bellsouth.net

Grosskreutz Bill 479-209-3789  X L X* L X* L X* L X* william.grosskreutz@gmail.com

Bob Kelly 479-530-7808 X X X X* X X rkelly@core-arch.com

Kathy Launder 479-856-2712 X* X* R X R R R R R R R R kalaunder@gmail.com

Derrick Pierce 479-713-0677 R R X R R R R R R X R pierce.derrick@yahoo.com

Kelly Pierce 479-684-7518 R RL X R RL R R RL X RL X R Kelly.pierce@mana.md

Cindy Stophlet 907-440-6473 sub only cestophlet@gmail.com

Brandon Long 479-841-0733 Onlysubs blong@weichertgriffin.com

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off, X = assignment, N = No)

EMHC Schedule Fourth Quarter 2025   5 p.m./Sat.

October November December
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME "4-5 "11-12 18-19 25-26 1-2 "8-9 15-16 22-23 "29-30 "6-7 13-14 20-21 27-28

Concetta Baker 479-751-6567 X L X X L X L L X mamacetta@cox.net

Martha Bearden 479-236-3856 X R X R R X X X X X mabearden@cox.net

Grethchen Brannon 479-502-3636 R X* R X X X X* X gabbyin ER4@yahoo.com

Rachel Curtner 870-674-7212 X* X R X* X R X* R X R rachelcurtner@gmail.com

Michael Davis 479-619-5131 N X X N X X X N X X mbdavis@gmail.com

Maureen Farrell 479-684-1712 X* X X X* X X X* X X* maureen.farrell@va.gov

Virginia Hardgraves 479-263-9224 X L X* X L X L L X virginia.hardgraves@uafs.edu

Allen Hauenstein 479-530-3097 X X X X* X X* No email

Mary Hauenstein 479-409-8097 X X X X X mhauenstein@cox.net

Larrie Holiday 479-871-9276 X X R X R X X X feedmysoul@hotmail.com

Robert Kaelin 479-420-9382 X R X X X X X X rakaelin@hotmail.com

Richard Klaus 513-288-1800 R X X X X X X X richardklaus@yahoo.com

Kathleen McCall 479-966-6307 X X R X X X X X mtnester9@gmail.com

Alicia Minden 479-751-1080 L X R RL X* L L X X aminden@uark.edu

Ron Novak 479-806-3168 X X X X X X ron.novak@alliant.com

Jacqueline Scalise 479-466-7798 X R R R R X R R R R X R R jacquelinescalise@yahoo.com

Jason Siefker 479-841-0661 R R X X X R X X R jrsiefker@hotmail.com

Shannon Siefker 479-249-7855 R R X X X R X R siefker.sk@pg.com

Patty Siebenmorgen 479 530-4077 X X X X X X X psiebenm@uark.edu

Seth Slone 859-319-8173 X X R R X R R seth.slone@lindsey.edu

Bob Stassen 479-442-0510 X R X R R X R R X R R coolplanter@hotmail.com

Jim Stowe 479-466-3530 R X X R R R X R stoweark@aol.com

Regina Stowe 479-466-3530 R X X R R R X R rstowe@vision-utility.com

Beth Allison 501-837-0673 will sub only these mo. bethjallison1980@gmail.com

Joe Beffa 314 497-8892 sub only L L L L jobeffa@aol.com

Emily Berend 770-656-3861 R R R R R R R R R R R R R emberend@gmail.com

Mike Berend 404-660-1803 R R R R R R R R R R R R R 2326mike@gmail.com

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off,  X = assignment, N = No)

EMHC Schedule FourthQuarter 2025   9 a.m./Sun.

October November December
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#NAME?

 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME "4-5 "11-12 18-19 25-26 1-2 "8-9 15-16 22-23 "29-30 "6-7 13-14 20-21 27-28

Marci Adams 479-871-0434 X* X* X* X* X X* X* X marcirsmith@gmail.com

Zoraida Aguilar 479-263-2638 X X X X X X X zapaguilar@yahoo.com

Charles Davis 512-289-7085 R R R R X X X R X X R R chasdv@aol.com

Martha Davis 512-771-0067 R R R R X X X R X X R R mndavis91@gmail.com

Rebecca Dunahoo 479-879-1970 X X* X X X X X X ddunahoo01@cox.net

Courtney Flynn 479-871-9183 X X X X X X X X mcflynn5@att.net

Mike Flynn 479-616-0707 L X X L X L X L X mflynn@central.com

Amber Kramer 513-240-1544 X L X X X* L X* L X* L X kramer.an@pg.com

Erin Marchese 479-461-3295 X X X X X X X* erin.marchese@sviworld.com

Allison Penzo 479-461-4030 X R R X R X R R R X allison@penzogroup.com

Hilda Villafranca-Valle 479-236-7731 X X X X X X hildaxvalle@gmail.com

Lynda White 479-839-3850 X X X pink4223@yahoo.com

Allen White 479-839-3850 X X X X X no email

Beth Allison 501-837-0673 will sub these mo. bethjallison1980@gmail.com

Stephanie Djimbi 479-2002865 sub these mo. djimbistephanie286@gmail.com

Paula Thiessen 479-530-8891 sub these mo. pbthiessen@sbcglobal.net

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off,  X = assignment, N = No)

EMHC Schedule Fourth Quarter 2025   11:30 a.m./Sun.

October November December
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#NAME?

 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME "4-5 "11-12 18-19 25-26 1-2 "8-9 15-16 22-23 "29-30 "6-7 13-14 20-21 27-28

Laura Bednar 501-773-2440 X X X X X X X X X X X X X laura.bednar@yahoo.com

Amy Kay Booker 479-957-7734 X X X X X X amy.kay.booker@gmail.com

Michael Butler 609-504-0932 X R X X X X R X X X mjbutlermd@gmail.com

Beverley Draper 479-419-9762 X X X X X X X X X X X X dbadraper@netzero.net

Sean Ferguson 479-800-2573 X X X X X X X ferg.seanm76@gmail.com

Melissa Ferguson 479-305-3482 X X X X X X godsend30@hotmail.com

Carin Schoppmeyer 479-263-2367 X X X X X X X X X X X CarinSchoppmeyer@haashall.org

Hilda Villafranca-Valle 479-236-7731 N X N X X N X X N N X N X hildaxvalle@gmail.com

Patricia Waldroup 479-799-3803 X X X X X X pwaldroup7@gmail.com

Mark Rechtin 479-387-7345 sub only rechtinm@gmail.com

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off, X = assignment, N = No)

October November December

EMHC Schedule Fourth Quarter 2025   5 p.m./Sun.
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#NAME?

 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Pat Bader 901-481-3922 R R R R R R R R R R R R R patbader3@gmail.com

Jeanie Baltz 479-443-3857 X R R X X R R albert.baltz@gmail.com

Beth Ann Booth 479-841-3162 R R X R R R R R bethann479@gmail.com

Martha/Chas Davis 512-771-0067 R R R R X X R X R R mndavis91@gmail.com

Margaret Sexton 479-283-2958 R X X X X jpmsexton@gmail.com

JP Sexton 479-236-6380 R X X X X 71jpsexton@gmail.com

Michael Kaufman 479-414-3841 R R R R R R R R R R R R R bigmichaelkaufman@bigmichaelkaufman.com

Mollie Poye 479-879-2820 R R R R R R R R R R R R R mpoye@hotmail.com

Michael Smith 476-502-3865 R R R R R R R R R R R R R mikesfilmtalk@gmail.com

#NAME?

 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28

Pat Bader 901-481-3922 R R R R R R R R R R R R R patbader3@gmail.com

Beth Ann Booth 479-841-3162 R X R N R X R X X R X R R bethann479@gmail.com

Grethchen Brannon 479-502-3636 gabbyin ER4@yahoo.com

Winifred Howell 931-247-8984 X R R R X X R R X X winifred.a.howell@gmail.com

Robert Kaelin 479-420-9382 X R X X X X X X X rakaelin@hotmail.com

Mary Kelly 316-393-4742 R X R R R R X R X R X R marylkelly@yahoo.com

Jacqueline Scalise 479-466-7798 X R R R R X R R R R X R R jacquelinescalise@yahoo.com

Yanick St. Jean 479-856-1471 X X X X X X X X yanick_stjean@yahoo.com

Walt Stephens 479-236-6875 X X X X X X X waltestephens54@gmail.com

Regina Stowe 479-466-3530 X R X N X X X R R R N X R rstowe@vision-utility.com

Todd West 479-601-6028 R R X X X X R X R X 2toddwest@gmail.com

Betty Rowe 479-879-2368 R R R R R R R R R R R R R blrowe@uark.edu

Brandon Long 479-841-0733 blong@weichertgriffin.com

Joe Beffa 314-497-8892 jobeffa@aol.com

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off, X = assignment, N = No)

December

Sick

EMHC Schedule Fourth Quarter 2025   Friday

October November December

Sick

EMHC Schedule Fourth Quarter 2025   Sunday

October November
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Other Functions

Nov. 27 Thanksgiving

Dec. 8  

Dec. 24 

Dec. 31 

Jan. 1 Mary Mother of God

Substitute List

Beth Allison 501-837-0673 bethjallison1980@gmail.com

Pat Bader 901-481-3922 patbader3@gmail.com

Joe Beffa 314 497-8892 jobeffa@aol.com

Kathleen Blessing 236-0826 kme.blessing@gmail.com

Maureen W. Farrell 479-684-1712 maureen.farrell@va.gov

Larrie Holiday 479-871-9276 feedmysoul@hotmail.com

Carrie Montemayor 479-799-7402 carrie.montemayor@gmail.com

Carin Schoppmeyer 263-2367 CarinSchoppmeyer@haashall.org

Cindy Stophlet 907-440-6473 cestophlet@gmail.com

Christina Welcher 587-1767 christiwelcher@sbcglobal.net

Todd West 479-601-6028 2toddwest@gmail.com

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off, X = assignment, N = No)

Nov. 1  All Saints

Immaculate Conception

Christmas

Eve, Mary Mother of God

Dec. 24 Christmas Eve
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